
Program Staff Name Ext Email

Executive Director Vikki 222 VikkiE@AlternativesPtbo.ca

Finance-HR Diane 224 DianeM@AlternativesPtbo.ca

Finance Assistant Lynn 223 LynnF@AlternativesPtbo.ca

Junior Accountant Alison 225 AlisonS@AlternativesPtbo.ca

Director of Business and Community Jackie 226 JackieC@AlternativesPtbo.ca

Director of People and Programs Lori M. 227 LoriMc@AlternativesPtbo.ca

Director of Supports & Services Katelyn 239 KatelynK@AlternativesPtbo.ca

Admin Coordinator Laura 221 LauraR@AlternativesPtbo.ca

AS-Team Lead Kristie  228 KristieL@AlternativesPtbo.ca

AS Penny 229 PennyR@AlternativesPtbo.ca

AS Jessica 230 JessicaD@Alternativesptbo.ca

AS Theresa 231 TheresaP@AlternativesPtbo.ca

BB Kia 234 KiaM@AlternativesPtbo.ca

BB Kylee 235 KyleeD@AlternativesPtbo.ca

ES - Team Lead Lisa 241 LisaP@AlternativesPtbo.ca

ES Laurie 248 LaurieR@AlternativesPtbo.ca

FS- Team Lead Shannon 236 ShannonK@AlternativesPtbo.ca

FS Denise 242 DeniseP@AlternativesPtbo.ca

FS Cassie 248 CassieL@AlternativesPtbo.ca

FS Morgan 242 MorganC@AlternativesPtbo.ca

FS Mike 246 MikeK@AlternativesPtbo.ca

FS Justin 246 JustinC@AlternativesPtbo.ca

PS Allison 233 AllisonM@AlternativesPtbo.ca

DROP Angie 247 AngieK@AlternativesPtbo.ca

DROP Lori B. 247 LoriB@AlternativesPtbo.ca

ISS Tori 247 ToriM@AlternativesPtbo.ca

ISS Stephanie 244 StephanieG@AlternativesPtbo.ca

ISS Monique 245 MoniqueH@AlternativesPtbo.ca

ISS Trevor coacht4@gmail.com

ISS Lori 245 LoriB@AlternativesPtbo.ca

ISS Deb deb19ca@yahoo.ca

ISS Kimberly 245 KimberlyH@AlternativesPtbo.ca

ISS Tony 245 TonyL@AlternativesPtbo.ca

ISS Kristy 245 KristyS@AlternativesPtbo.ca

ISS Terry 245 Terry M@AlternativesPtbo.ca

ISS Roy 245 RoyM@AlternativesPtbo.ca

ISS Donna 248 DonnaN@AlternativesPtbo.ca
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